No. C163317

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2017

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO STATE USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.
IDAHO STATE USBC ASSOCIATION, INC.

ANTHONY COLANGELO
1262 N STONEHENGE WAY
MERIDIAN ID 83642

1262 N STONEHENGE WAY
MERIDIAN ID 83642
USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT TODD FLEMING 100 EVERGREEN DR
DIRECTOR CHAD PATTON 710 SW MINER ST
DIRECTOR DUANE D SMITH 594 W 300 SOUTH
DIRECTOR BERNICE SMITH PO BOX 1569

DIRECTOR MAREN B SEAMONS 1222 W 5600 S

DIRECTOR CHRISTENE K PAPPAS 604 E RAINBOW
DIRECTOR BRUCE A LANG ﬁ'(\)l748 RIVERBEND LN 40075 BOWLING
DIRECTOR RANDI K HIGLEY 5323 N FOX RUN WAY
DIRECTOR ROBERT CORY PO BOX 74 600 E MAIN
DIRECTOR JAMES BISCHOFF 923 MARGARET

VICE PRESIDENT PEGGY ELAINE FADDIS 1218 W LONG GULCH RD
PRESIDENT JOHN A SMETANA 2557 W CANYON DR
SECRETARY ANTHONY D COLANGELO 1262 N STONEHENGE WAY
DIRECTOR JUSTIN D STUDER 77 E 200 SOUTH

City State
EMMETT D
MOUNTAIN HOME  ID
HEYBURN D
TWIN FALLS D
PRESTON D
POST FALLS D
LENORE D
MERIDIAN D
COKEVILLE WY
CHUBBUCK D
PRARIE D
COEURDALENE D
MERIDIAN D
RUPERT D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83617
83647
83336
83303-1569
83263
83854

83541

83646
83114
83202
83647
83815-8251
83642
83350

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 163317

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Anthony D Colangelo
Name (type or print): Anthony D Colangelo

Date: 10/09/2017

Title: Association Manager

Processed 10/09/2017

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




