

No. C 163317	Due no later than Nov 30, 2017 Annual Report Form	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)				
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. IDAHO STATE USBC ASSOCIATION, INC. IDAHO STATE USBC ASSOCIATION, INC. 1262 N STONEHENGE WAY MERIDIAN ID 83642 USA	ANTHONY COLANGELO 1262 N STONEHENGE WAY MERIDIAN ID 83642				
		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*				
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
VICE PRESIDENT	TODD FLEMING	100 EVERGREEN DR	EMMETT	ID	USA	83617
DIRECTOR	CHAD PATTON	710 SW MINER ST	MOUNTAIN HOME	ID	USA	83647
DIRECTOR	DUANE D SMITH	594 W 300 SOUTH	HEYBURN	ID	USA	83336
DIRECTOR	BERNICE SMITH	PO BOX 1569	TWIN FALLS	ID	USA	83303-1569
DIRECTOR	MAREN B SEAMONS	1222 W 5600 S	PRESTON	ID	USA	83263
DIRECTOR	CHRISTENE K PAPPAS	604 E RAINBOW	POST FALLS	ID	USA	83854
DIRECTOR	BRUCE A LANG	20748 RIVERBEND LN	LENORE	ID	USA	83541
DIRECTOR	RANDI K HIGLEY	5323 N FOX RUN WAY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646
DIRECTOR	ROBERT CORY	PO BOX 74 600 E MAIN	COKEVILLE	WY	USA	83114
DIRECTOR	JAMES BISCHOFF	923 MARGARET	CHUBBUCK	ID	USA	83202
VICE PRESIDENT	PEGGY ELAINE FADDIS	1218 W LONG GULCH RD	PRARIE	ID	USA	83647
PRESIDENT	JOHN A SMETANA	2557 W CANYON DR	COEUR D ALENE	ID	USA	83815-8251
SECRETARY	ANTHONY D COLANGELO	1262 N STONEHENGE WAY	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83642
DIRECTOR	JUSTIN D STUDER	77 E 200 SOUTH	RUPERT	ID	USA	83350
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 163317	6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Anthony D Colangelo Name (type or print): Anthony D Colangelo		Date: 10/09/2017 Title: Association Manager			
Processed 10/09/2017		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				